Ordering Information
Model No Series Item Code Description
TMT-4082
6A737BPB 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - BLUE
6A737BPG 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - GRAY
6A737BPK 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - BLACK
6A737BPN 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - GREEN
6A737BPO 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - ORANGE
6A737BPR 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - RED
6A737BPV 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - VIOLET
6A737BPW 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - WHITE
6A737BPY 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - YELLOW
6A737BPA 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - AQUA
Standards : ANSI/TIA/568.2-D CENELEC EN 50288-5IEC 61156-5 (ISO/IEC-11801 Class -E)
CAT6a SF/UTP 23 AWG 4 Pair Network PVC Cable
6aXX7B PVC  SERIES
The TMT Global Cat6a 23AWG 4 Twisted Pair SF-UTP Network Cable is

Storage Temperature -20 to +80C
Flame Test IEC 60332-1
Ordering Information
Model No Series Item Code Description
TMT-4082
6A737BPB 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - BLUE
6A737BPG 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - GRAY
6A737BPK 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - BLACK
6A737BPN 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - GREEN
6A737BPO 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - ORANGE
6A737BPR 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - RED
6A737BPV 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - VIOLET
6A737BPW 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - WHITE
6A737BPY 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - YELLOW
6A737BPA 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - AQUA
Standards : ANSI/TIA/568.2-D CENELEC EN 50288-5IEC 61156-5 (ISO/IEC-11801 Class -E)
CAT6a SF/UTP 23 AWG 4 Pair Network PVC Cable
6aXX7B PVC  SERIES
The TMT Global Cat6a 23AWG 4 Twisted Pair SF-UTP Network Cable is

Storage Temperature -20 to +80C
Flame Test IEC 60332-1
Ordering Information
Model No Series Item Code Description
TMT-4082
6A737BPB 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - BLUE
6A737BPG 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - GRAY
6A737BPK 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - BLACK
6A737BPN 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - GREEN
6A737BPO 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - ORANGE
6A737BPR 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - RED
6A737BPV 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - VIOLET
6A737BPW 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - WHITE
6A737BPY 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - YELLOW
6A737BPA 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - AQUA
Standards : ANSI/TIA/568.2-D CENELEC EN 50288-5IEC 61156-5 (ISO/IEC-11801 Class -E)
CAT6a SF/UTP 23 AWG 4 Pair Network PVC Cable
6aXX7B PVC  SERIES
The TMT Global Cat6a 23AWG 4 Twisted Pair SF-UTP Network Cable is

Storage Temperature -20 to +80C
Flame Test IEC 60332-1
Ordering Information
Model No Series Item Code Description
TMT-4082
6A737BPB 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - BLUE
6A737BPG 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - GRAY
6A737BPK 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - BLACK
6A737BPN 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - GREEN
6A737BPO 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - ORANGE
6A737BPR 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - RED
6A737BPV 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - VIOLET
6A737BPW 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - WHITE
6A737BPY 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - YELLOW
6A737BPA 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - AQUA
Standards : ANSI/TIA/568.2-D CENELEC EN 50288-5IEC 61156-5 (ISO/IEC-11801 Class -E)
CAT6a SF/UTP 23 AWG 4 Pair Network PVC Cable
6aXX7B PVC  SERIES
The TMT Global Cat6a 23AWG 4 Twisted Pair SF-UTP Network Cable is

Storage Temperature -20 to +80C
Flame Test IEC 60332-1
Ordering Information
Model No Series Item Code Description
TMT-4082
6A737BPB 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - BLUE
6A737BPG 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - GRAY
6A737BPK 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - BLACK
6A737BPN 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - GREEN
6A737BPO 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - ORANGE
6A737BPR 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - RED
6A737BPV 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - VIOLET
6A737BPW 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - WHITE
6A737BPY 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - YELLOW
6A737BPA 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - AQUA
Standards : ANSI/TIA/568.2-D CENELEC EN 50288-5IEC 61156-5 (ISO/IEC-11801 Class -E)
CAT6a SF/UTP 23 AWG 4 Pair Network PVC Cable
6aXX7B PVC  SERIES
The TMT Global Cat6a 23AWG 4 Twisted Pair SF-UTP Network Cable is

Storage Temperature -20 to +80C
Flame Test IEC 60332-1
Ordering Information
Model No Series Item Code Description
TMT-4082
6A737BPB 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - BLUE
6A737BPG 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - GRAY
6A737BPK 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - BLACK
6A737BPN 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - GREEN
6A737BPO 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - ORANGE
6A737BPR 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - RED
6A737BPV 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - VIOLET
6A737BPW 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - WHITE
6A737BPY 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - YELLOW
6A737BPA 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - AQUA
Standards : ANSI/TIA/568.2-D CENELEC EN 50288-5IEC 61156-5 (ISO/IEC-11801 Class -E)
CAT6a SF/UTP 23 AWG 4 Pair Network PVC Cable
6aXX7B PVC  SERIES
The TMT Global Cat6a 23AWG 4 Twisted Pair SF-UTP Network Cable is

Storage Temperature -20 to +80C
Flame Test IEC 60332-1
Ordering Information
Model No Series Item Code Description
TMT-4082
6A737BPB 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - BLUE
6A737BPG 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - GRAY
6A737BPK 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - BLACK
6A737BPN 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - GREEN
6A737BPO 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - ORANGE
6A737BPR 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - RED
6A737BPV 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - VIOLET
6A737BPW 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - WHITE
6A737BPY 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - YELLOW
6A737BPA 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - AQUA
Standards : ANSI/TIA/568.2-D CENELEC EN 50288-5IEC 61156-5 (ISO/IEC-11801 Class -E)
CAT6a SF/UTP 23 AWG 4 Pair Network PVC Cable
6aXX7B PVC  SERIES
The TMT Global Cat6a 23AWG 4 Twisted Pair SF-UTP Network Cable is

Storage Temperature -20 to +80C
Flame Test IEC 60332-1
Ordering Information
Model No Series Item Code Description
TMT-4082
6A737BPB 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - BLUE
6A737BPG 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - GRAY
6A737BPK 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - BLACK
6A737BPN 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - GREEN
6A737BPO 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - ORANGE
6A737BPR 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - RED
6A737BPV 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - VIOLET
6A737BPW 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - WHITE
6A737BPY 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - YELLOW
6A737BPA 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - AQUA
Standards : ANSI/TIA/568.2-D CENELEC EN 50288-5IEC 61156-5 (ISO/IEC-11801 Class -E)
CAT6a SF/UTP 23 AWG 4 Pair Network PVC Cable
6aXX7B PVC  SERIES
The TMT Global Cat6a 23AWG 4 Twisted Pair SF-UTP Network Cable is

Storage Temperature -20 to +80C
Flame Test IEC 60332-1
Ordering Information
Model No Series Item Code Description
TMT-4082
6A737BPB 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - BLUE
6A737BPG 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - GRAY
6A737BPK 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - BLACK
6A737BPN 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - GREEN
6A737BPO 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - ORANGE
6A737BPR 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - RED
6A737BPV 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - VIOLET
6A737BPW 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - WHITE
6A737BPY 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - YELLOW
6A737BPA 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - AQUA
Standards : ANSI/TIA/568.2-D CENELEC EN 50288-5IEC 61156-5 (ISO/IEC-11801 Class -E)
CAT6a SF/UTP 23 AWG 4 Pair Network PVC Cable
6aXX7B PVC  SERIES
The TMT Global Cat6a 23AWG 4 Twisted Pair SF-UTP Network Cable is

Storage Temperature -20 to +80C
Flame Test IEC 60332-1
Ordering Information
Model No Series Item Code Description
TMT-4082
6A737BPB 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - BLUE
6A737BPG 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - GRAY
6A737BPK 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - BLACK
6A737BPN 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - GREEN
6A737BPO 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - ORANGE
6A737BPR 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - RED
6A737BPV 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - VIOLET
6A737BPW 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - WHITE
6A737BPY 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - YELLOW
6A737BPA 23AWG 4PAIR CAT6A SF/UTP CABLE PVC 305M - AQUA
Standards : ANSI/TIA/568.2-D CENELEC EN 50288-5IEC 61156-5 (ISO/IEC-11801 Class -E)
CAT6a SF/UTP 23 AWG 4 Pair Network PVC Cable
6aXX7B PVC  SERIES
The TMT Global Cat6a 23AWG 4 Twisted Pair SF-UTP Network Cable is